contract or otherwise, until such time as such restrictions are no longer in effect.  

1.1.2 "ANDA" means an Abbreviated New Drug Application, as defined in the FD&C Act and applicable FDA rules and regulations.  

1.1.3 "Batch" means a Manufacturing run of Product which yields approximately one million two hundred thousand (1,200,000) tablets of 
Product, as the same may be amended from time to time by the mutual written agreement of the Parties.  

1.1.4 "Certificate of Analysis" means the document identifying the results of the Methods of Analysis for a specific Batch of Product in the